HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY

"NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University"
"Exams - III"

Dated:- 1st August, 2023

NOTIFICATION NO. : HPU/Exams-III/B.Sc. Nursing-2nd Year/2023/ Annual

Result Gazette Notification in respect of B.Sc. Nursing 2nd Year annual Examination held in May, 2023.
The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result
column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means Pass
R -DO- Re-appear
RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards
Subject/Courses
Paper Subject Name
VIII Sociology
IX Medical Surgical Nursing-I
X Pharmacology, Pathology, Genetics
XI Community Health Nursing-I
XII Communication and Education Technology
I Nursing Foundations
Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office
later on.
1 B.Sc. Nursing-2nd
. . May-2023
Centre_Name:- Buest Nursing College Baddi
Regular
'T\IOO” Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result
Centre_Name:- Buest Nursing College Baddi
9501 20-BUNS-05 YADAV RAGINI HARIKESH HARIKESH HARILAL C-IX,
YADAV
9502 20-BUNS-06 KANCHAN KUMARI RAMDEV YADAV C-IX,
9503  20-BUNS07 SAMRITI RANA RANJEET RANA 473
9504 20-BUNS-08 PRANAYV TRIVEDI SUBHASH CHANDRA 468
TRIVEDI
9505 20-BUNS-09 ANSHU KUMARI UMESH GOHIWAR 454
9506 20-BUNS-10  MOHD UBAIDULLAH MOHD RASHID C-IX,
9507  20-BUNS-11 MOHD IMRAN MOHD AFZAL 489
9508 20-BUNS-12  MOHAMMAD RIYAZ JAKIR 482



Centre_Name:-

Buest Nursing College Baddi

B.Sc. Nursing-2nd
May-2023

9510

9511

9512

9513

9514

9515

9516

9517

9518

9519

9520

9521

9522

9523

9524

20-BUNS-15

20-BUNS-16

20-BUNS-17

20-BUNS-19

20-BUNS-20

20-BUNS-18

20-BUNS-21

20-BUNS-24

20-BUNS-25

20-BUNS-26

20-BUNS-04

20-BUNS-27

20-BUNS-03

20-BUNS-01

20-BUNS-02

20-BUNS-13

MOHD AZEEM KHAN

ARUSHI SHARMA

RAJNI

SAURAV KUMAR

MUSKAN

TANVISHARMA

AMIT KUMAR

RIYA BALI

SAPANA

SIYA CHOUHAN

SHISHU KUMAR

AATISH RA]J

PALLAVI PRIYA

MD. SAQUIB REZA

MD. ABU FARHAN

CHANDANI KHATOON

RIYAZ KHAN

KULDIP KUMAR

AMRIK SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR

JAGAT RAM

JAGDISH CHANDER

DINESH DAS

SATISH KUMAR

DANDUB GIACHHO

AVTAR SINGH

SURENDRA KUMAR

MANOJ PRASAD

ANIL SINGH

MD. ASHFAQU

MD. SHAMIM AHMAD

MD. ISRAIL

423

C-IX,

C-IX,

545

484

C-IX, C-X,

491

524

523

458

C-IX, C-X,

478

C-IX, C-X, C-XII,

C-IX, C-X,



Centre_Name:-

Buest Nursing College Baddi

Regular
FIQ\IOOH Regd. No. Student Name
9525 20-BUNS-14  YASMIN NISHAN
9526 20-BUNS-22  SIRI FARHEEN
9527 20-BUNS-23 KOMAL PARWEEN
9528 20-BUNS-28  MD. SHADIZAMAN

Assistant Registrar (Exams-III)
H.P. University, Shimla-5

3 B.Sc. Nursing-2nd
May-2023
Father's Name Result
FAZIRUN NISHAN 467
MD. TABRE] ALAM C-IX, C-X,
MD. EQUBAL AHMAD 482
MD. MURSHID ALAM 425

Controller of Examinations

NO. :- HPU/Exams-III/B.Sc. Nursing-2nd Year/2023/-Annual

H.P. University, Shimla-5

Dated:- 1st August, 2023

The Principals of the B.Sc. Nursing Colleges affiliated to H.P. Universtiy, Shimla.

PS to Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.

Copy to: -

1-

2-  The Principal, Indira Gandhi Medical College, Shimla.

3-  SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

4-  PS to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
5-  PS to Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

6-

7.

8- Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Assistant Registrar (Exam-III)

H.P. University, Shimla-5



