HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY "NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University" "Exams - III"

Dated:-1st August, 2023

468

454

C-IX,

489

482

NOTIFICATION NO.: HPU/Exams-III/B.Sc. Nursing-2nd Year/2023/Annual

Result Gazette Notification in respect of B.Sc. Nursing 2nd Year annual Examination held in May, 2023. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -							
	Mark	ks Means	Pass				
	R	-DO-	Re-appear				
	RL (A	A) -DO-	Result later on due to awards				
		Subject/Courses					
	Paper	Subject Name					
	VIII	Sociology					
	IX Medical Surgical Nursing-I						
	Χ						
	XI	XI Community Health Nursing-I					
	XII	Communication and Education Technology					
	II Nursing Foundations						
Note: -	In case if there	is any error in the Gazette Not	ification, the same will be rectified/mod	lified by the office			
	later on.	•		•			
			1	B.Sc. Nursing-2nd			
Centre	e_Name:-	Buest Nursing College Badd	i	May-2023			
Regular							
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Result			
Centre	e_Name:-	Buest Nursing College Badd					
9501	20-BUNS-05	YADAV RAGINI HARIKESH	HARIKESH HARILAL YADAV	C-IX,			
9502	20-BUNS-06	KANCHAN KUMARI	RAMDEV YADAV	C-IX,			
9503	20-BUNS-07	SAMRITI RANA	RANJEET RANA	473			

SUBHASH CHANDRA

UMESH GOHIWAR

MOHD RASHID

MOHD AFZAL

JAKIR

TRIVEDI

9504

9505

9506

9507

9508

20-BUNS-08 PRANAV TRIVEDI

20-BUNS-09 ANSHU KUMARI

20-BUNS-11 MOHD IMRAN

20-BUNS-10 MOHD UBAIDULLAH

20-BUNS-12 MOHAMMAD RIYAZ

 $Centre_Name:- \quad Buest\ Nursing\ College\ Baddi$

		buest ivaising conege bu	uui	
Regular Roll No.		Student Name	Father's Name	Result
9509	20-BUNS-15	MOHD AZEEM KHAN	RIYAZ KHAN	490
9510	20-BUNS-16	ARUSHI SHARMA	KULDIP KUMAR	423
9511	20-BUNS-17	RAJNI	AMRIK SINGH	C-IX,
9512	20-BUNS-19	SAURAV KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR	C-IX,
9513	20-BUNS-20	MUSKAN	JAGAT RAM	545
9514	20-BUNS-18	TANVI SHARMA	JAGDISH CHANDER	484
9515	20-BUNS-21	AMIT KUMAR	DINESH DAS	C-IX, C-X,
9516	20-BUNS-24	RIYA BALI	SATISH KUMAR	491
9517	20-BUNS-25	SAPANA	DANDUB GIACHHO	524
9518	20-BUNS-26	SIYA CHOUHAN	AVTAR SINGH	523
9519	20-BUNS-04	SHISHU KUMAR	SURENDRA KUMAR	458
9520	20-BUNS-27	AATISH RAJ	MANOJ PRASAD	C-IX, C-X,
9521	20-BUNS-03	PALLAVI PRIYA	ANIL SINGH	478
9522	20-BUNS-01	MD. SAQUIB REZA	MD. ASHFAQU	C-IX, C-X, C-XII,
9523	20-BUNS-02	MD. ABU FARHAN	MD. SHAMIM AHMAD	C-IX, C-X,
9524	20-BUNS-13	CHANDANI KHATOON	MD. ISRAIL	C-X,

Centre_Name:- Buest Nursing College Baddi

Regular

Regulai	<u></u>			
Roll No.		Student Name	Father's Name	Result
9525	20-BUNS-14	YASMIN NISHAN	FAZIRUN NISHAN	467
9526	20-BUNS-22	SIRI FARHEEN	MD. TABREJ ALAM	C-IX, C-X,
9527	20-BUNS-23	KOMAL PARWEEN	MD. EQUBAL AHMAD	482
9528	20-BUNS-28	MD. SHADIZAMAN	MD. MURSHID ALAM	425

Assistant Registrar (Exams-III) H.P. University, Shimla-5 Controller of Examinations H.P. University, Shimla-5

NO.:- HPU/Exams-III/B.Sc. Nursing-2nd Year/2023/-Annual Copy to: -

Dated:- 1st August, 2023

- 1- The Principals of the B.Sc. Nursing Colleges affiliated to H.P. Universtiy, Shimla.
- 2- The Principal, Indira Gandhi Medical College, Shimla.
- 3- SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 4- PS to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 5- PS to Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 6- PS to Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 7- The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.
- 8- Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Assistant Registrar (Exam-III) H.P. University, Shimla-5